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" NEW LISTING - $389,900 _
C ATAR ACT RO AD’ 1F R — A=

13519 F‘Durth L|ne Acton. 1 45 ] a8 Private Muskoka-like 2.2 acre retreat in the qmet
landscaped acres. Beautiful stone and | ¢+ B {1} ] hamlet of Cedar Valley. Picturesque woods and §
brick 3 bedroom bungalow, 3 baths i : . | pond. Beautiful 3 bedroom bungalow with finished |

. = : ' s A = |} | basement and private master suite. Master ensuite |
custom kitchen, finished basement, f§ [=55K . e lma 20 | | with whirlpool tub, separate shower. Country-sized |

inground pool and much more. A truly 1 252 acres with prleeleee views over the Credit River, 2 :__ eat-in kitchen with oak cupboards and walkout to
: & | bdrm, 1 1/2 storey, new well. Located across from the | | large covered deck. Double attached and double

beautiful home. Call Brenda Ross Cataract Inn and a short drive to the Caledon Ski Club. | | detached garage. Brenda Ross™, 1-800-689-0707.

McE-687 Call Brenda* for more info. McE-688 | MCE 686

.....

'ef ane development preperty Asklng $489 900. Here is yeur chance to mvest in a geed one.
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L ; _ i curved wall of windows &

HALL L - FP. Library with pocket
OF e B s U drs, hrdwd fl, b/i bookcase

- P & stained glass! DR with
o FAME o hrdwd floor & FP. 4 bdrms.
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Br Real Ce nt I “ . o i 3 WRs. MBR with hrdwd fl e
L re nc 1 ¥ ' e o W8
e Town & Estate SO Wl e i _ “ & curved windows. Outside e é'“wt* =l
: s Country (905) 877-5211 o s ' entrance to bsmt with rec rm, e o
W Sales 5 i “Moorecroft”. Authentic Queen Anne 3pc washroom & wine -:eller. e
epresentative 1'800-834-5516 L . ¥ . ¢ * Huge U"ﬁﬂ third floor with Xquisite country manor, 1 bdrm, den, 2
e . . lrﬂ‘}ﬁ* Wi n:_l ginel eclectic embel high ceiling. Slate shingles! shrms & w/o lower level. $3,850/mo
.' Dll‘ﬁﬂtlﬁns & Phﬂtos ' e lishments.” Columns: Wrap around In-ground pool. 2 car garage. @+ utilities. 1 yr lease. Non smokers. No
iy h / / e e b R Huge lot. Heritage, eligible @hets. Snow removal/lawn maintenance
PluCinSky B.SC, tt maureen! ca ACtﬂH 98 ChllI'Ch St E Hﬂlt{lﬂ Hll].s - central hall. LR with hardwood floor, for restoration grants. V OWNET. ~20 min to 401 at Miss Rd.
¥ : o rd from Hitherfield Private .. eEy4 0 i B s IR
: School. Updated home & ' . oo o T - e i é'
s - - b, barn. 9 ceilings on main | - B i g
e 4 _ floor, hardwood floors, % e o :
E&iﬁ.;g}f@;‘;n;m _______ - @ B B oak kitchen cabinets, main E L ; Eﬁ' h g 1 -
: floor laundry, 200 ampere 22 1 EoLT AN o pea e g
: ) A & service, septic tank & bed . v:;;: b . i g iR
T (~ 11yrs), furnace (hot water "1 E"ﬁi ? e 5%3‘? . P R j i LR~ ’g"' '
5 e circulating system) ~ 6 yrs ' B 8 & T | | TRl
Classic century farm, on 100 “square”  old, etc. Good drive shed G ot v B W wgERl T W g o am———
acres, ~ 4 min to 401 at Guelph Line.  yith 3 bays. Drilled well, R R % e - g oo | 3 adjacent, fully leased, zoned (C1
Near Mohawk Race Track & Casino. - 70’ deep. ~ 50 ac farmed. & C1(H)), at comer of Hwy 25 &
. - NW comer of Second Line & 10th SR,  Flat land, perfect for horse Knox St. 1/2 acre next to mall on
Milton: 10084 2nd Line, near 401 fronting on 2 paved roads. Acrossthe facility & race track. Main St, North, Acton.
h : w barn. 3 tracks (5/8 mile . G FP: formal DR; 5 hdrms
: i - f _ _ AR oval thoroughbred track (2 with enseitee}; 5 wash-
. . . - | inside standard bred track & rooms (2 with whirl tubs);
. . . . a 900 metre straight track), | o ' F library & 2 finished rec rms.
vfﬁﬁe@g&;@% . o : - "~} a 6 horse computerized ¥ y 2 o 8§« 9821 3 car gar & 2 bdrms built
o _ * \ Sy walker/runner, many oak & M ”f AT e g | with insulated concrete
- > i w#®° - Nelectrical fenced paddocks, 2 ; coEalE e ﬁﬁée:_j; i : Z:':. forms & radiant heat. Black
;" 3 | - ' S <+ wells, manager’s house & By, Walnut trees on ~ 30 acres
; “Dream with Me Stable” One of 2 siafy trailers. 2 road fromt- L : ' ; s Fabulous Owen Sound Iﬂigﬂ rock & o t-.ﬂ:
ages. Between Tamarac o _ : grade school in Marsville,
: Caledon’s finest thernugheredfstandard Estates & Mono Mills. brick home on ~‘5ﬂ ac_t!fl hills to West. g1, 04 Lake, Hillsburgh &
. bred race hDI'S'E fE‘lEﬂitiES with ~ 49 stalls South {’Jf HW}" 9# West of f Y Largﬂ fﬂ}fEr‘ ngh EE]]'“IES* Hardwood all amenities in ﬂraﬂggviuﬁl
§ 52 § (24 are inside an indoor arena), 4 large floors. Huge Family rm with FP & Less than 15 min N of Hills-

Airport Rd.~ $9,000/acre! . . .
iport R~ $9,000/acre* BN of Erin: 5 bdrms, 5 washrms Malk-out to large deck; LR(den) with  pyrgh 15699,900

& clear areas. Huge

~ R ground hydro. 2 kitchens, 4 ’
NE‘V 273(: bdrms, 3+ washrooms, main NE ““ deck o/l fenced, solar

Caledon: 19726 Mountainview Rd.  barns plus a new office/lab/breeding

floor Family rm, 3 fireplaces, heated i/g pool, yard
; 2 car gar. Shop:(~18’x32"). B¢ L . & small barn. LR &
X, Hi-eff FAP furnace. Rogers ""wgg%%ﬁ 3Hf‘§ef L e Fam rm w, fir to ceiling,
cable. Excellent drilled well. [l g8 brk FPs. 4th bdrm
~ 1 acre fenced. Dog run. o al Unique, custom, 3+1 bdrm, 3 V" 3 pe ensuite & w/o.
~8min to GO. Near Bruce washroom ranch bungalow on fpgmdﬁ& !m”ﬁ sotar
Trail, Blue Springs Golt . ’ ’ eater, pool pump, win-
Gorgeous t:reed ~27 acres witll.lﬂ Mile b & skii HI; athel so. Toll ' : Iélz:;l:dtﬁhﬁc:ﬂ’]“jgs?ﬂ;ﬁ o dowsw R o
Creek. ~ 5 min North of 401 just West g telephone to Toronto, witdows: finiahed w:’ﬂ bsmt, Jront & patio doors,
dvar os of Hwy 25 on 15th SR. 1289’ Fon 15th  pgice Milton, Oakville & 3 i ;;u.:tnn {5 min to GO weather station, HWT,
‘B4 . SR; 234’ F on Hwy 25. Gated entrance. Burlington. ‘Privacyepetable - ! irpn filter, UV, reverse,

Halton Hills: Speyside, 5 min to 401 Muminated paved driveway. Under-  \uier & clean airt 785,000 i EX1N° Halton-Erin Towrling * * * 7 " * * 7 7 &0l Rolingw ponds Uees 2 i rosis, ethernet”




